sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483Outdoor > NBQL LED AREA LIGHT
PROJECT DETAILS BOX
PROJECT
PRODUCT
PREPARER
TYPE
NOTES
Installation & Mounting

30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
V = 100-277V
HV = 347-480HV
T2 T3 BLANK = Bronze
WH = White
BLK = Black
SVL = Silver
75W 100W
150W 200W
T4 T5
300W
Sample: NBQL-100W-40-HV-T3-ARMT2-PSJLOrdering Format
MODEL WATTAGE CCT: 3000K CCT: 4000K CCT: 5000K EFFICACY (lm/W) VOLTAGE
NBQL-30W 30watt 4,2154lm 4,308lm 4,410lm 150 lm/W 100-277vac
NBQL-50W 50watt 7,615lm 7,825lm 7,932lm 150 lm/W 100-277vac
NBQL-75W 75watt 11,088lm 11,317lm 11,535lm 150 lm/W 100-277vac
NBQL-100W 100watt 14,930lm 15,251lm 15,482lm 150 lm/W 100-277vac
NBQL-150W 150watt 22,472lm 22,633lm 22,861lm 150 lm/W 100-277vac
NBQL-200W 200watt 30,138lm 30,336lm 30,578lm 150 lm/W 100-277vac
NBQL-300W 300watt 45,624lm 45,886lm 46,204lm 150 lm/W 100-277vac
Performance Data
30-75W Housing Size (in) 100-150W Housing Size (in) 200-300W Housing Size (in)
Input Voltage 100-277V, 347-480HV
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz